

Georgia Student Finance Commission Georgia Student Finance Authority Georgia Higher Education Assistance Corporation GAfutures.org

Called GSFC, GSFA, and GHEAC Board Meetings July 10, 2020 | 9:00 a.m. via Conference Call Dial-In: 800.882.3610 | Guest Code: 6594415

Board Briefs

Finance and Business Operations Committee Meeting

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Attendance Report Information
- 3. Approval of Agenda APPROVED
- 4. FY 2021 Operating Budgets for GSFC, GSFA and GHEAC APPROVED
- 5. Adjournment APPROVED

Georgia Student Finance Commission Board of Commissioners Meeting

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Attendance Report Information
- 3. Approval of Agenda APPROVED
- 4. Discussion and Acceptance of Committee Report APPROVED
- 5. Discussion of a Personnel Matter in Executive Session Information
- 6. Vote on Personnel Matter in Open Session APPROVED
- 7. Adjournment APPROVED

Georgia Student Finance Authority Board of Directors Meeting

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Attendance Report Information
- 3. Approval of Agenda APPROVED
- 4. Discussion and Acceptance of Committee Report APPROVED
- 5. Vote on Personnel Matter in Open Session APPROVED
- 6. Adjournment APPROVED

Georgia Higher Education Assistance Corporation Board of Directors Meeting

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Attendance Report Information
- 3. Approval of Agenda APPROVED
- 4. Discussion and Acceptance of Committee Report APPROVED
- 5. Vote on Personnel Matter in Open Session APPROVED
- 6. Adjournment APPROVED